02.10.22, 22:02

Ergebnisse Dobriach 24.09.2022
Veroffentlicht: Freitag, 30. September 2022 04:53 | Geschrieben von Ida | Drucken | Zugriffe: 36

ST KL NAME

109 1 Weichinger Franz

103 1 Joham David

106 1 Verovnik Michael

101 1 Schauperl Gernot

108 1 Steinwender Lisa

102 1 Loschnig Ferdinand
1311 Kreisch Herman

107 1 Ldéschnig Birgit

202 2 Fradl Walter
203 2 Spendl| Arno

209 2 Verovnik Michael

214 2 Joham David

213 2 Steinwender Lisa

2152 Ninaus Christian

303 3 Schilberz Edwin

302 3 Schleinzer Michael

3313 Lanker Wolfgang

508 5 Kraxner David
506 5 Schrettl Udo
503 5 Kraxner Thomas
502 5 Kleisch Hermann
530 5 Pausch Franz

504 5 Dellemann Rafael

5315 Pacher Hannes

612 6 Steinkellner Patrick
6156 Herke Daniel
610 6 Domenig Emanuel
608 6 Novak Rene

609 6 Domenig Sigi

629 6 Ruppnig Meinhard

623 6 Weichinger Franz
628 6 Lungkofler Karl
607 6 Loschnig Ferdinand
630 6 Lungkofler Gerald
601 6 Ld&schnig Birgit

603 6 Takats Andreas

703 7 Schilberz Edwin

7057 Pausch Franz
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Renault
Twingo
Renault
Twingo
Gordini
Renault
Twingo
Gordini
VW Polo
GTI
Renault
Twingo
Gordini
Suzuki
Swift
Fiat Panda
102p
Suzuki
Swift

Citroen
DS3

Mitsubishi
Colt

Mitsubishi
Colt

Mitsubishi
Colt CZT
Turbo

Mitsubishi
Colt

Clio 21
Faxe

Renault
Megane 3
RS

Seat Leon
Cupra

VW Bora

Fiat
Peugeot
106

Fiat

Fiat Panda
100

R8 Gordini

Fiat 126
Proto

R12
Gordini

Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa

VW Lupo
GTI

Opel Corsa
Citroen
Saxo
Twingo
Citroen
Saxo
Suzuki
Swift
Citroen
Saxo
Suzuki
Swift

Renault
Clio 16V

Renault
Megane 3
RS

VORNAME FAHRZEUG '1-AUF

STR 1

GESAMT

LAUF 2

1:07,87 00,00 01:07,87 1:07,20

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

N

-

-

-

-

a A A A

1

-

:08,53 00,00 01:

:08,53 12,00 01:

110,31 00,00 01:

111,60 02,00 01:

110,88 00,00 01:

111,41 00,00 01:

113,71 00,00 01:

:06,40 00,00 01:

:07,09 00,00 01:

:09,79 00,00 01:

:08,41 00,00 01:

110,83 02,00 01:

111,83 00,00 01:

:05,55 00,00 01:

:07,98 00,00 01:
116,78 00,00 01:

110,64 02,00 01:
:09,49 00,00 01:
:09,64 00,00 01:
111,30 00,00 01:
:13,01 00,00 01:
:08,48 00,00 01:

1:11,66 00,00 01:

-

a A

N

-

-

:03,55 00,00 01:
:03,39 00,00 01:
:03,74 00,00 01:

:05,72 00,00 01:
:05,60 00,00 01:
:09,65 00,00 01:
:07,41 00,00 01:
:08,94 00,00 01:

111,08 00,00 01:

111,22 00,00 01:

111,93 00,00 01:

1:11,95 00,00 01:

:06,05 00,00 01:

Renault R5 1:05,34 00,00 01:

08,53

20,53

10,31

13,60

10,88

11,41

13,71

06,40

07,09

09,79

08,41

12,83

11,83

05,55

07,98
16,78

12,64
09,49
09,64
11,30
13,01

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

:07,63

:08,56

110,57

11,74

110,64

111,51

111,10

:07,43

106,02

:08,06

:08,50

111,91

110,66

:04,98

107,26
115,36

:06,25
:08,98

10:00,0

1
1

112,05
114,18

Ddbriach

STR

GESAMT
2

LAUF 3

00,00 01:07,20 1:06,77

00,00 01:07,63

00,00 01:08,56

00,00 01:10,57

00,00 01:11,74

00,00 01:10,64

00,00 01:11,51

00,00 01:11,10

00,00 01:07,43

02,00 01:08,02

00,00 01:08,06

02,00 01:10,50

00,00 01:11,91

00,00 01:10,66

02,00 01:06,98

00,00 01:07,26
00,00 01:15,36

00,00 01:06,25
00,00 01:08,98
0 10:00,00
00,00 01:12,05
00,00 01:14,18

10:00,00 00,00 10:00,00

08,48

11,66

03,55 1:02,90
03,39 1:03,83
03,74 1:04,43
05,72 1:04,61
05,60 1:08,30
09,65 1:06,95
07,41 1:06,93
08,94 1:09,35
11,08 1:09,67
11,22 1:10,88
11,93 1:11,63
11,95

06,05 1:04,75
05,34 1:07,20

00,00 01:02,90
00,00 01:03,83
02,00 01:06,43

00,00 01:04,61
00,00 01:08,30
00,00 01:06,95
00,00 01:06,93
00,00 01:09,35

00,00 01:09,67

00,00 01:10,88

00,00 01:11,63

02,00 01:06,75

00,00 01:07,20

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1

:07,37

:08,34

:09,93

:09,11

110,51

110,76

111,37

:06,43

:06,36

:09,01

117,99

110,33

119,58

:05,84

:07,47

114,61

:05,74
:08,20
110,13

114,99

:02,79
:02,75
:03,91

:04,15
:03,47
:06,43

:09,33

:09,92

110,81

:05,05

:06,46

STR

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

02,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01
00,00 01

00,00 01
00,00 01
02,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01
00,00 01
00,00 01

00,00 01
00,00 01
00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

00,00 01

04,00 01

GESAMT
3

:06,77

:07,37

:08,34

:09,93

:09,11

110,51

110,76

111,37

106,43

:06,36

:09,01

119,99

110,33

119,58

:05,84

107,47

114,61

105,74
:08,20
112,13

114,99

:02,79
:02,75
:03,91

104,15
:03,47
:06,43

:09,33

109,92

110,81

:05,05

110,46

WERTUNG

02:13,97

02:15,00

02:16,90

02:20,24

02:20,85

02:21,15

02:22,17

02:22,47

02:12,83

02:13,45

02:17,07

02:18,91

02:22,24

02:22,49

02:11,39

02:14,73
02:29,97

02:11,99
02:17,18
02:21,77
02:23,35
02:27,19
11:08,48

02:05,69
02:06,14
02:07,65

02:08,76
02:09,07
02:13,38
02:14,34
02:18,27

02:20,75

02:20,80

02:22,44

02:11,10

02:12,54

12



02.10.22, 22:02 Débriach

Turbo
714 7 Schleinzer Michael giztr:e“ 1:07,94 00,00 01:07,94 1:06,98 00,00 01:06,98 1:07,32 00,00 01:07,32 02:14,30
716 7 g‘;‘c’ﬁ;‘nes Kevin Golf 5 GTI  1:07,74 00,00 01:07,74 1:06,29 04,00 01:10,29 01:16,06 04,00 01:20,06 02:18,03
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